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FINANCE AND FACILITIES COMMITTEE
Michael Vekich, Chair

(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(5)

(6)

Minutes of May 22, 2013

Minutes of June 3, 2013

Fiscal Year 2014 Operating Budget$%econd Reading)

2014 Capital Budget Request3econd Readig)

Campus Service Cooperative Results and Contract Governance Including
Approval of Several Contracts Exceedings3 Million

Campus Service Cooperative Contract Approval Exceeding $3 Million for
Cycle Two (IBM)

BOARD OF TRUSTEES STUDY SESSION
Clarence HightowerChair
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